
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
PAKISTAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
Central Civil Division No-VI, Pak PWD Karachi 
Plot No - 16, Adjacent  Cantt: Station Post Office Saddar 
Karachi Tel:  #  021 –  99332066  Post  Code  75530 

No. EE.KCCD-VI/ 4009 

Dated: 21 02 2024 
 
 

OFFICE MEMORANDUM 
 

 Following Invitation to Bid invited vide this office letter mentioned against each are 
hereby CANCELLED ab-initio in pursuance of Rule-33 of Public Procurement Regulatory 
Authority 2004.    
 

 
S.No 

 
Invitation to Bid 

PPRA 
Advertisement 

Newspaper 
Advertisement 

1 No.EE.CCD-VI/AB/NIT/3098 
Dated: 19-02-2024 

TS532809E 
Dated:20-02-2024 

Not Published Yet 

2 No.EE.CCD-VI/AB/NIT/3099 
Dated: 19-02-2024 

TS532808E 
Dated:20-02-2024 

Not Published Yet 

  
   
 
 
                -sd- 

(Executive Engineer) 
Central Civil Division No-VI, 

Pak P.W.D. Karachi 
 

Copy forwarded for information:- 
 

1. The Chief Engineer (South), Pak. P.W.D., Karachi. 
2. The Superintending Engineer, KCCC-I, Pak. P.W.D., Karachi.  
3. The Superintending Engineer(QS),DG’s Office, Pak PWD, Islamabad. 
4. The Deputy Director, PPRA, Cabinet Division, FPC Building, G-5/2, Islamabad. 
5. The Divisional Accounts Officer, of this Division, Karachi.\ 
6. The Regional Information Officer Press Information Department, Government Of 

Pakistan, Karachi.  
7. The Cashier / Notice Board of this division. 

 
 

Executive Engineer 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

	20pwd222-113
	20pwd202-113

